D M A X  I N T R O D U C T I O N  &  D E S I G N  G U I D E
DMAX
Seismic Brace
DECREASE DEMAND
MAXIMIZE SAVINGS
With high damping and low overstrength, DMAX braces allow engineers to unlock
a cascade of system wide savings across structure and foundations.
Low overstrength – driver of

The superstructure steel tonnage remains comparable to conventional solutions, with localised stiffness
increases incorporated to manage out-of-balance brace actions.
The design also considered emerging seismic provisions (TS 1170.5 Class VI) demonstrating the ability
to satisfy TS hazard at larger drifts, without any increase in cost.
Where DMAX can deliver most value:
•	 High seismicity regions
•	 High importance level (IL3/4)
•	 Poor soils / high foundation cost
•	 Tall and irregular structures
•	 Capacity-limited existing structures
•	 Sensitivity to future code changes (e.g. TS 1170.5).
 Tectonus.com8
DMAX BRACE INFORMATION
STEEL HOLLOW SECTION SIZE (Square size – thinness wall thickness)
BRACE LENGTH (pin to pin) – mm
	 DMAX-50	 50	 ± 25 to 300	 51x51x6.4	 64x64x4.8	 –	 –	 –
	 DMAX-100	 100	 ± 25 to 300	 64x64x6.4	 76x76x8.0	 102x102x3.2	 –	 –
						      89x89x4.8
	 DMAX-150	 150	 ± 25 to 300	 76x76x3.8	 76x76x9.5	 102x102x4.8	 127x127x4.8	 –
						      89x89x8.0 	 102x102x8.0
	 DMAX-200	 200	 ± 25 to 300	 76x76x6.4	 89x89x6.4
	 127x127x4.8
						      102x102x6.4	 127x127x4.8	 –
	 DMAX-250	 250	 ± 25 to 300	 76x76x9.5	 89x89x9.5	 127x127x4.8
	 127x127x6.4	 152x152x4.8
					     102x102x9.5		  127x127x6.4
	 DMAX-300	 300	 ± 25 to 300	 89x89x6.4	 102x102x6.4	 127x127x4.8	 152x152x4.8	 152x152x6.4
						      127x127x8.0	 127x127x11
	 DMAX-350	 350	 ± 25 to 300	 89x89x8.0	 102x102x8.0	 152x152x4.8	 152x152x4.8	 178x178x4.8
					     127x127x6.41	 27x127x9.5	 152x152x6.4
	 DMAX-400	 400	 ± 25 to 300	 89x89x9.5	 127x127x4.8 	 152x152x4.8	 152x152x6.4 	 178x178x4.8
					     127x127x8.0	 127x127x11	 152x152x8.0
	 DMAX-450	 450	 ± 25 to 300	 102x102x8.0	 127x127x6.4	 152x152x4.8	 152x152x6.4	 178x178x4.8
					     127x127x8.0	 127x127x13	 152x152x8.0
	 DMAX-500	 500	 ± 25 to 300	 102x102x8.0	 127x127x6.4	 152x152x6.4	 178x178x4.8	 178x178x6.4
					     127x127x9.5	 152x152x8.0	 152x152x9.5
	 DMAX-600	 600	 ± 25 to 300	 102x102x9.5	 127x127x8.0	 152x152x6.4	 178x178x6.4	 178x178x8.0
					     127x127x13	 152x152x9.5	 152x152x13
	 DMAX-700	 700	 ± 25 to 300	 152x152x4.8	 152x152x6.4	 178x178x6.4	 178x178x6.4	 203x203x6.4
				    127x127x8.0	 127x127x9.5	 152x152x8.0	 152x152x11	 178x178x8.0
	 DMAX-800	 800	 ± 25 to 300	 127x127x8.0	 152x152x8.0	 178x178x6.4	 178x178x8.0	 203x203x6.4
				    127x127x11	 152x152x9.5	 152x152x13	 178x178x9.5
	 DMAX-900	 900	 ± 25 to 300	 152x152x6.4	 152x152x8.0	 178x178x8.0	 203x203x6.4	 1203x203x8.0
				    27x127x9.5	 127x127x13	 152x152x11	 178x178x9.5	 178x178x11
	 DMAX-1000	 1000	 ± 25 to 300	 152x152x8.0	 178x178x6.4	 178x178x8.0	 203x203x8.0	 203x203x8.0
				    127x127x11	 152x152x9.5	 152x152x11	 178x178x9.5	 178x178x13
	 DMAX-1250	 1250	 ± 25 to 300	 152x152x9.5	 178x178x8.0	 203x203x8.0	 254x254x6.4	 254x254x6.4
				    152x152x11	 178x178x9.5	 203x203x9.5	 203x203x11
	 DMAX-1500	 1500	 ± 25 to 300	 152x152x11	 203x203x8.0	 203x203x9.5	 254x254x8.0 	 305x305x6.4
					     178x178x11	 203x203x11	 254x254x8.0
	 DMAX-1750	 1750	 ± 25 to 300	 178x178x11	 203x203x9.5	 203x203x9.5	 254x254x8.0	 254x254x9.5
				    178x178x13		  203x203x13
	 DMAX-2000	 2000	 ± 25 to 300	 178x178x13	 254x254x8.0	 254x254x9.5	 254x254x9.5	 305x305x8.0
				    203x203x11	 203x203x13		  254x254x11
	 DMAX-2250	 2250	 ± 25 to 300	 203x203x13	 254x254x9.5	 254x254x9.5	 305x305x8.0	 305x305x8.0
				    203x203x13		  254x254x11	 254x254x13
	 DMAX-2500	 2500	 ± 25 to 300	 –	 305x305x8.0	 254x254x11	 305x305x9.5	 305x305x9.5
					     254x254x11
	 DMAX-2750	 2750	 ± 25 to 300	 –	 305x305x9.5	 305x305x9.5	 305x305x9.5	 305x305x11
					     254x254x11	 254x254x13	 254x254x13
	 DMAX-3000	 3000	 ± 25 to 300	 –	 254x254x13	 254x254x13	 305x305x11	 305x305x11
	 DMAX-3250	 3250	 ± 25 to 300	 –	 305x305x11	 305x305x11	 305x305x11	 305x305x13
	 DMAX-3500	 3500	 ± 25 to 300	 –	 305x305x13	 305x305x13	 305x305x13	 –
	 DMAX-3750	 3750	 ± 25 to 300	 –	 –	 305x305x13	 –	 –
		  DESIGN
	PRODUCT CODE	 CAPACITY	 DISPLACEMENT	 3000	 4000	 5000	 6000	 7000
		  RANGE
kN	 mm